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608 Man BERKELEY. Mat

Manaugh Amanda Mrs, r 2021 Chan-
ning way-

Manchester Geo, student, r 2333 Chan-
ning way

—Julia Miss, r 2333 Channing way
Mangels Chris, grocer S F, r 1624 Har-

mon
Mannon J Milton, r 2247 Bancroft way-

Mansfield Chas, r 2156 Ashby av
—Myra Miss, r 2156 Ashby av
—Nathan, miner, r 2124 Parker
—Richd, iron wkr, r 6th nr Rose
Mara Maude A Miss, r 2320 Blake
—Win H, plasterer, r 2320 Blake
Marchand Margaret Mrs, r 2336 7th

Marchebout Alice Miss, teacher, r 2224

Chapel
—L Mrs, r 2224 Chapel
Marcus Henry (S Shirek & Co) r Uni-

versity av nr 7th
Mardin Georgie C Miss, teacher, r 153i

Henry
Maren John, upholsterer, r 1948 Ad-

dison
Marengo Simon, r 2216 6th

Margolis Max L, prof U C, r 2530 Ridg*
rd

Marks Geo, com trav, r 2906 Newbury
Marliave Edw C, elk, r 2037 Lincoln
Marquand Adelaide Mrs, journalist and

mgr Berkeley Printing Co, r 200S

Dwight way
—F W, com 2230 Blake

j

—Henry N (Berkeley Printing Co) r

2008 Dwight way
Marsellis Ford, plumber, r Wheeler nr

Russell

J

—Hanlan, r Wheeler nr Russell
;

Marsfelder Chas, bkkpr, r Ellis nr
Mason

Marsh Mary Mrs, r 2310 Durant av
—Morris, r 2342 6th

1 Marshall Alex, carp, r 1412 8th
! —Frank M, glazier, r 1321 University

av
j

—H, tanner R Stewart, r 4th nr Rose
—Irwin B, glazier, r University av nr

West
—J A, cement wkr, r Hillegas av cor

Parker
—Jas A, r University av nr West
Marskey Peter, lab, r 10th cor Dwight

way
Marst< a lonzO, candymkv, r 10th nr

Channing way
—Edit 1 ^ Mic s, r 10th nr Channing way
—Josephine Miss, r 2301 Durant av
—Wm H, master mariner, r 1500 Arch
Martens Carl F, teamster Pac Lumber

Co, r 2121 Blake
—Herman, bkkpr, r 2121 Blake
—Marcus, r 2121 Blake
—Martha Miss, r 2121 Blake
Martin Allie Mrs, r 1647 Walnut
—Carl E, shoemkr, r 1519 Spring-

Martin Chapin A, contr and bldr, r 2231
Dana

—Dora L Misss, srtudent, r 2231 Dana
—Edw, r 1519 Spring
—Egbert J, r Adeline nr Prince
—F, sawyer Niehaus Bros & Co, r 5th

nr Channing way
—Harry C, r 1506 Harmon
—Helen L Miss, student, r 2125 Blak«
—Henry V, r 2125 Blake
—Irene Mrs, r 1506 Harmon
—Jas L, florist, r Hopkins nr Curtis av
—John, electrician, r 1643 Prince
—John J, blksmith, r 1606 Harmon
—Matilda Miss, r 5th nr Channing way
—Oliver, lab, r 6th nr Channing way
—Saml, r 2214 Channing way
—W M, student, r 2231 Dana

j

Martinelli Adolfo, cook, r 1935 Univer-
sity av

—Humbert, r 1935 University av
Martinez Jesus M, watchman HenryW Taylor Lumber Yard, r 2d cor

Bristol
—Leander Miss, r 2d cor Bristol
Marx Fritz, emp Niehaus Bros & Co
Marz Adam, cabinetmkr, r 2337 Haste
Mason Annie Miss, r 2239 Blake
—Jennie Miss, r 2239 Blake
—Jos J, real estate and ins 2103 Shat-

tuck av, r 2239 Blake
—Wm C, confectionery 2126 Shattuck

av, r 2155 Center
—Wm T, r Shattuck av cor Ward
Masow Emma Miss, student, r College

av cor Stuart
—Frank H, contr and bldr College av
cor Stuart

—Wanda Miss, cashier, r College av cor
Stuart

Mast Gussie Miss, elk C I D D & B
Masters Fredk J Rev, missionary, r

1740 Oxford
—Geo H, student, r 1740 Oxford
—Herbert, driver J R Dean, r 1740 Ox-

ford
—Romney, student, r 1740 Oxford
—Stuart G, student, r 1740 Oxford
Matches A E, framemkr, r Prince nr

Shattuck av
—Caroline W Miss, r Prince nr Shat-

tuck av
Mathews Chas E. farmer, r San Pablo

av ror Rnssell
—John L, emp Am Brewing Co, r 2229

6th
—Jos W, farmer, r San Pablo av cor

Russell
—M A Miss, r San Pablo av cor Rus-

sell ,

—Mary D Miss, r San Pablo txv cor
Russell

—Peter A, farmer, r San Pablo av cor
Russell

—Theresa Miss, r San Pablo av cor
Russell
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